



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1081 of 2024

RAM NARESH BURMAN *versus* NIHARIKA BARICK SINGH

Order on Board

03/03/2026	None for petitioner. Mr. Arpit Parakh, counsel for respondent No.1 List this case in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	